City of West Allis 2019 Project No. 12 Bid Opening - 9/11/19

Private Property Work

VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN THE CITY OF WEST ALLIS

			MJ Cons 8617 W	MJ Construction, Inc. 8617 W. Kaul Ave.	American Se N2768 C	erican Sewer Serivces, Inc. N2768 County Road P	Mid City 12930 W.	Mid City Corporation 12930 W. Custer Ave.	Musson 1522 P	Musson Bros., Inc. 1522 Pearl Street
			Milwauke	Milwaukee, WI 53225	Rubicor	Rubicon, WI 53078	Butler,	Butler, WI 53007	Waukesh	Waukesha, WI 53186
ITEM	Ş	UNITS	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1 1" Copper Private Water Service	2,660	lin. ft.	\$80.00	\$212,800.00	\$130.00	\$345,800.00	\$125.00	\$332,500.00	\$137.50	\$365,750.00
2 1" Copper Public Water Service	50	lin. ft.	\$280.00	\$14,000.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$550.00	\$27,500.00
3 Reconnection to Interior Water Distribution Piping	76	units	\$1,550.00	\$117,800.00	\$1,410.00	\$107,160.00	\$1,500.00	\$114,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$125,400.00
4 Additional Interior Plumbing	150	lin. ft.	\$27.00	\$4,050.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$11.00	\$1,650.00
5 Standard Sump Pump Installation	35	units	\$2,800.00	\$98,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$115,500.00
6 Storm Lateral Extensions (36)	720	lin. ft.	\$57.00	\$41,040.00	\$100.00	\$72,000.00	\$150.00	\$108,000.00	\$165.00	\$118,800.00
7 Electrical Outlet Installation	35	units	\$680.00	\$23,800.00	\$650.00	\$22,750.00	\$625.00	\$21,875.00	\$687.50	\$24,062.50
8 Runtime Monitor Installs	20	units	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$165.00	\$3,300.00
9 Additional Palmer Valve Abandonment	5	units	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$110.00	\$550.00
10 Additional Under Drain	250	lin. ft.	\$29.00	\$7,250.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$125.00	\$31,250.00	\$137.50	\$34,375.00
11 Additional Concrete Floor Removal and Replacement	100	sq. ft.	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00
12 4"-6" Dia. Sanitary Lateral Cure-In-Place Pipe Lining (12	510	lin. ft.	\$177.00	\$90,270.00	\$152.00	\$77,520.00	\$180.00	\$91,800.00	\$138.50	\$70,635.00
13 6" Dia. Sanitary Lateral Pipe Bursting (71)	2,130	lin. ft.	\$142.00	\$302,460.00	\$220.00	\$468,600.00	\$190.00	\$404,700.00	\$220.00	\$468,600.00
14 Reconnection to Interior Sanitary Piping	71	units	\$550.00	\$39,050.00	\$300.00	\$21,300.00	\$750.00	\$53,250.00	\$825.00	\$58,575.00
15 Warranty Video Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Lateral (83	4,500	lin. ft.	\$9.50	\$42,750.00	\$8.50	\$38,250.00	\$9.00	\$40,500.00	\$8.50	\$38,250.00
16 5" Concrete Sidewalk and Driveway	4,000	sq. ft.	\$9.00	\$36,000.00	\$8.00	\$32,000.00	\$10.00	\$40,000.00	\$11.00	\$44,000.00
17 9" Concrete Pavement	20	sq. yds.	\$53.00	\$1,060.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00
18 8" Concrete Base	20	sq. yds.	\$53.00	\$1,060.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00
19 Pavement Ties	50	each	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$11.00	\$550.00
20 Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement (LT 58-28 S)	10	tons	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00
Total				1,040,890.00		1,291,980.00		1,384,375.00		1,509,597.50

21 Testing of CIPP Sample 1 unit \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00	1,5	1,384,875.00		1,292,480.00		1,041,390.00				Total
	\$500.00		\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	unit	_	21 Testing of CIPP Sample